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2024/25 2nd round, Match #6
Friday, 17.08.2024, 15:45, , Vilkhivtsi. 33°C.

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

1 : 0

«Ruh-2» Lviv

71 Abramov Mykhailo
12 Vapniar Daniil
15 Babkov Vladyslav
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
16 Bazarov Yehor
88 Vagin Ihor
10 Hlahola Oleksandr (C)
24 Funduk Vladyslav
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
35 Banyk Daniel
99 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
1 Hummetov Davyd
8 Havryliuk Andrii
21 Horenko Roman
4 Klochan Vladyslav
7 Kutsyn Ivan
44 Liesunov Vladyslav
14 Tarasov Eduard
22 Tylinskyi Volodymyr
20 Ulianov Anatolii

Coach
Shafar Vasyl

12 Bakus Markiian
86 Popovskyi Illia
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
82 Turko Nazarii
75 Kitela Andrii
46 Khmelovskyy Denis (C)
56 Boiko Maksym
85 Shtokal Taras
83 Muzychuk Maksym
98 Shaida Denys
68 Panchenko Serhii

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
41 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
69 Lebid Illia
70 Kasarda Nazar
57 Korol Volodymyr
74 Koval Maksym
25 Dziun Mykhailo

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Kitskai Dmytro
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Dmytruk Yaroslav
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #6
Friday, 17.08.2024, 15:45, , Vilkhivtsi. 33°C.

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi 1 : 0 «Ruh-2» Lviv
10 Hlahola Oleksandr 53'

57' 68 Panchenko Serhii

58' 83 Muzychuk Maksym

59' 56 Boiko Maksym
25 Dziun Mykhailo

59' 83 Muzychuk Maksym
69 Lebid Illia

24 Funduk Vladyslav
21 Horenko Roman 62'

35 Banyk Daniel
7 Kutsyn Ivan 62'

10 Hlahola Oleksandr
4 Klochan Vladyslav 83'

83' 98 Shaida Denys
70 Kasarda Nazar

83' 68 Panchenko Serhii
74 Koval Maksym

86' 85 Shtokal Taras
41 Hrabovetskyi Danylo

88 Vagin Ihor
14 Tarasov Eduard 90'
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